

Legislation Details

| 2309 | 951 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Ordi | nance | | | Status: | Passed | |
| 10/3 | 0/2023 | | | In control: | Council | |
| 11/3 | 0/2023 | | | Final action | : 11/30/2023 | |
| Sponsor: Director of Aviation Department | | | | | | |
| Authorizing a Lease Agreement between the City of Kansas City, Missouri, Aviation Department and Unite Private Network, LLC, at 1 International Square at Kansas City International Airport; and estimating revenue in the amount of \$379.19 to the Aviation Fund. | | | | | | |
| Director of Aviation | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. Docket Memo UPN Space Lease_101923, 2. AppropAdmin-UPN Space Lease_101923, 3. CREO 230951, 4. UPN Building Space Lease Final_103023, 5. Signed CREO EEI Review Unite Private Networks Equipment Space Lease_102723, 6. Authenticated Ordinances 230951 | | | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | , | | 1 | Action | Result |
| 1 | Council | | | F | Passed | Pass |
| 1 | | | | ture and | | |
| 1 | Council | | | r | eferred | |
| | Ordi 10/3 11/3 Spor Auth Unite estir Dire 1. Dr 2309 Netv Ver. 1 | Authorizing a l Unite Private N estimating reve Director of Avi 1. Docket Men 230951, 4. UP Networks Equi Ver. Action By 1 Council 1 Transpor Operatio | Ordinance 10/30/2023 11/30/2023 Sponsor: Director of Avia Authorizing a Lease Agree Unite Private Network, LL estimating revenue in the Director of Aviation 1. Docket Memo UPN Sp 230951, 4. UPN Building Networks Equipment Spa Ver. Action By 1 Council 1 Transportation, Infra Operations Commit | Ordinance 10/30/2023 11/30/2023 Sponsor: Director of Aviation E Authorizing a Lease Agreemen Unite Private Network, LLC, at estimating revenue in the amound Director of Aviation 1. Docket Memo UPN Space L 230951, 4. UPN Building Space Networks Equipment Space Le Ver. Action By 1 Council 1 Transportation, Infrastruct Operations Committee | Ordinance Status: 10/30/2023 In control: 11/30/2023 Final action Sponsor: Director of Aviation Department Authorizing a Lease Agreement between the Unite Private Network, LLC, at 1 Internationa estimating revenue in the amount of \$379.19 Director of Aviation 1. Docket Memo UPN Space Lease_101923, 230951, 4. UPN Building Space Lease Final Networks Equipment Space Lease_102723, 10 Ver. Action By Action By 1 Council Final action | Ordinance Status: Passed 10/30/2023 In control: Council 11/30/2023 Final action: 11/30/2023 Sponsor: Director of Aviation Department 11/30/2023 Authorizing a Lease Agreement between the City of Kansas City, Missouri, Avia Unite Private Network, LLC, at 1 International Square at Kansas City Internation estimating revenue in the amount of \$379.19 to the Aviation Fund. Director of Aviation Director of Aviation 1. Docket Memo UPN Space Lease_101923, 2. AppropAdmin-UPN Space Lease 230951, 4. UPN Building Space Lease Final_103023, 5. Signed CREO EEI Rev Networks Equipment Space Lease_102723, 6. Authenticated Ordinances 23095 Ver. Action By 1 Council 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee |